1
2
3
4
5
抗压强度 工作温度 摩擦系数 极限PV值 磨损极限 导热系数 热胀系数
(Mpa) （℃） (Mpa.m/s) (mm) Kcal/M.br.C (per  ℃)
280 -195-+270 ＜0.20 3.6 0.05 2.41 2.7X10.5

f1
轴径
Axle Housing
H17
iashan Minsheng Self-Lubricating Bearing Factory                                MSB-SF  Self-Lubricating Bearing
MSB-SF-1F  翻边标准轴承
Standard Series of MSB-SF-1F Flanged Bushes
座孔 规格标记
Housing H7 Designation d1 d2 d3±0.5 b±0.25 b1-0.2
-0.013 SF-1F06040 4
-0.028 SF-1F06070 7
-0.013 SF-1F08055 5.5
-0.028 SF-1F08075 7.5
-0.016 SF-1F10070 7
-0.034 SF-1F10090 9
SF-1F10120 12
-0.016 SF-1F12070 7
-0.034 SF-1F12090 9
SF-1F10120 12
-0.016 SF-1F14120 12
-0.034 SF-1F14170 17
-0.016 SF-1F15090 9
-0.034 SF-1F15120 12
SF-1F15170 17
-0.016 SF-1F16120 12
-0.034 SF-1F16170 17
-0.016 SF-1F18120 12
-0.034 SF-1F18170 17
SF-1F18200 20
-0.020 SF-1F20115 11.5
-0.041 SF-1F20165 16.5
SF-1F20215 21.5
-0.020 SF-1F22150 15
-0.041 SF-1F22200 20
-0.020 SF-1F25115 11.5
-0.041 SF-1F25165 16.5
SF-1F25215 21.5
-0.025 SF-1F30160 16
-0.050 SF-1F30260 26
-0.025 SF-1F35160 16
-0.050 SF-1F35260 26
-0.025 SF-1F40260 26
-0.050 SF-1F40400 40
1.0 0.6
0.5 0.3
0.8 0.4
47

18
15
轴径
Axle
8
10
12
14
16
iashan Minsheng Self-Lubricating Bearing Factory                               MSB-SF Self-Lubricating Bearing
MSB-SF  标准止推垫片
MSB-SF Metric Thrust Washer
轴径 规格标志
+0.4
-0.1
8 SFWC10 10 20 15 20
10 SFWC12 12 24 18 24
12 SFWC14 14 26 20 26
14 SFWC16 16 30 23 30
16 SFWC18 18 32 25 32
18 SFWC20 20 36 28 36
20 SFWC22 22 38 30 38
22 SFWC24 24 42 33 42
24 SFWC26 26 44 35 44
26 SFWC28 28 48 38 48
30 SFWC32 32 54 43 54
36 SFWC38 38 62 50 62
40 SFWC42 42 66 54 66
46 SFWC48 48 74 61 74
50 SFWC52 52 78 65 78
60 SFWC62 62 90 76 90
说明： MSB-SF 止推垫片， 安装时必须钻孔， 用定位销钉固定于基础上。
A dowel or counter sunk screw should be used to prevent rotation, but the head must be recessed at least 0.25mm below the thrust bearing sufface.
MSB-SF 标准板材尺寸
Standard Series of MSB-SF Strips